
RINGEN 2025

NAAM TELNR LIDNR RINGNR BEGIN RINGNR EINDE AANTAL

VAN GOMPEL JAN EN JENS 0495/204515 270103-55 6147001 6147100 100

VAN ROY PHILIPSEN 0497/125574 118571-37 6147101 6147200 100

VOS EDDY 0498/534276 308825-74 6147201 6174300 100

VAN REET GUSTAAF 0475/311491 203506-00 6147301 6147400 100

JANSSEN FRANK EN ROGER 0473/593502 273103-48 6147401 6147500 100

LIEVENS MARC 0494/233791 142756-69 6147501 6147600 100

HUYSMANS JAN 0474/500263 270711-81 6147601 6147700 100

MOORTGAT LUC 0475/426424 311345-72 6147701 6147800 100

STYNEN RAF EN NIELS 0475/610739 306199-67 6147801 6147900 100

VAN BAELEN FOKKE 0475/653503 309381-48 6147901 6148000 100

COM FAES -WILS 0470/607162 210463-70 6148001 6148101 100

CURRAN  RUSH 00353-863542170 311989-37 6148101 6148500 400

LUYCKX RAF EN LARS 014/587747 197754-68 6148501 6148600 100

BERGHMANS C,N,J 0499/239982 126992-19 6148601 6148750 150

W DE BRUYN VAN REET 0479/333941 272397-21 6148751 6148900 150

MERTENS  WALTER 0477/207151 129545-50 6148901 6149050 150

HOOYBERGS GEBR 0494/849179 195385-27 6149051 6149180 130

VAN DE AUWERA JOS 0498/850311 302795-58 6149181 6149200 20

AERTS JULIEN EN TOM 0493/596917 130495-30 6149201 6149320 120

BOUWENS BENNY 0497/314314 272302-23 6149321 6149350 30

BENEENS STAF 0475/668971 177868-67 6149351 6149500 150

VAN SAET MARIO 0497/296444 270726-96 6149501 6149650 150

OOMS DECKX 485643182 129685-93 6149651 6149710 60

VERWIMP PAUL 0493/648736 220754-79 6149711 6149800 90

CLAES RUUD x katia 0497/375035 310737-46 6149801 6149920 120

SWINNEN JACOBS 0497/355318 271761-64 6149921 6150000 80

VAN DE WEYER RENE 014/320335 165712-36 6150001 6150040 40

VERKOEYEN IVO 0477/306107 271477-71 6150041 6450100 60

VERMEIREN BART 0496/838261 301169-81 6150101 6150160 60

VAN UYTVEN ALOIS 014/585893 129729-40 6150161 6150200 40

VERMEULEN JOS 0495/781515 187239-29 6150201 6150280 80



TIMMERMANS LUDO 0474/641488 208781-37 6150281 6150360 80

TOPS JEF 0477/745677 272262-80 6150361 6150400 40

ENGELEN ROGER 0476/094466 219799-94 6150401 6150520 120

DROOGMANS WILLY 014/317752 272195-13 6150521 6150550 30

LEJEUNE PIET 0471/317413 182858-13 6150551 6150590 40

GERINCKX PETER 0476/867423 301564-88 6150591 6150680 90

DE HOUWER JOERI &FEMKE 0491/122958 301529-53 6150681 6150730 50

BLARINGS ERIC 0468/221256 197494-02 6150731 6150755 25

VAN GOMPEL JAN EN JENS 0495/204515 270103-55 6150756 6150805 50






